
Title Fname Lname Department College/Dept. Extension Email Role First Year of Service
Dr. Mary Adams English CAES 1500 madams@ulm.edu FAR 2019-2020 (as FAR)
Ms. Wendy Bailes Nursing CHS 1733 bailes@ulm.edu 2021 - 2022
Prof. Shannon Banks Pharmacy COP 1892  sbanks@ulm.edu 2022 - 2023
Ms. Angel Darden Asst Athletic Dir Compliance Athletics 5384 darden@ulm.edu ex officio
Dr. Valerie Fields VPSA VPSA 5217 fields@ulm.edu 2022 - 2023
Mr. Seth Hall Interim Athletic Director Athletics 5361 shall@ulm.edu ex officio
Mr. Ty Harp Community Member VCOM tharp@ulm.vcom.edu 2022 - 2023
Dr. Leigh Hersey Political Science CBSS 1332 hersey@ulm.edu Chair 2017 - 2018
Mr. Anthony Malta Registrar VPEM 3547 Malta@ulm.edu ex officio
Ms. Patti Pate Student Success Center VPEM 3663 pate@ulm.edu ex officio
Dr. Arturo Rodriquez Finance CBSS 1202 rodriguez@ulm.edu Secretary 2020 - 2021
Mr. DeRon Talley Community Member deronsjourney@gmail.com 2022 - 2023
Ms. Carmen Wright Coord. Acad Counseling/SWA VPEM 6737 cwright@ulm.edu ex officio
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